1
4
2
3
4
1
3
21.90

(DC)
Withstanding
Voltage
(DC)
Insulation
Resistance
(MW)
DCR
Max.
(W)
IDC
Max.
(mA)(W)
Tolerance
(%)
SRF3216-900Y 90 ±25 50 125 10 0.30 400
SRF3216-161Y 160 ±25 50 125 10 0.35 350
SRF3216-221Y 220 ±25 50 125 10 0.45 300
SRF3216-261Y 260 ±25 50 125 10 0.45 300
SRF3216-601Y 600 ±25 50 125 10 0.80 300
SRF3216-102Y 1000 ±25 50 125 10 1.00 230
SRF3216-222Y 2200 ±25 50 125 10 1.20 200
General Specifications
Core...............................................Ferrite
Wire.............................Enameled copper
Terminal.....................................Ag/Ni/Sn